AC Drive/Frequency Inverter, Solar Pumps Inverter, Soft Starter
AC Drives/ Frequency Inverter/Solar Pumper Inverter/Solar Pump system/Soft starter
Address: 3 Floor,Block8,St George Industrial Park,XinyuRoad,ShaJing,Bao'an, Shenzhen, Guangdong,
China 518126, ,
KEWO SOFT STARTER, ONLINE SOFT STARTER
 AND SOFT STARTER PANEL CATALOG
EM-GJ3

Pattern Natural wind cooling.
AC Drive/Frequency Inverter, Solar Pumps Inverter, Soft Starter
Typical applied wiring
diagram
AC Drive/Frequency Inverter, Solar Pumps Inverter, Soft Starter
Model Power Current External
Dimensions (mm)
Installation Dimensions
(mm) N.W
220V 380V 480V (KW) (A) H1 W1 D H2 W2 d (K.G)
--- EM-GJ3-5d5 EM-GJ4-5d5 5.5 11 270 146 160 248 132 M7 <5
--- EM-GJ3-7d5 EM-GJ4-7d5 7.5 15 270 146 160 248 132 M7 <5
EM-GJ2-5d5 EM-GJ3-011 EM-GJ4-011 5.5/11 23 270 146 160 248 132 M7 <5
EM-GJ2-7d5 EM-GJ3-015 EM-GJ4-015 7.5/15 30 270 146 160 248 132 M7 <5
--- EM-GJ3-018 EM-GJ4-018 18.5 37 270 146 160 248 132 M7 <5
EM-GJ2-011 EM-GJ3-022 EM-GJ4-022 11/22 43 270 146 160 248 132 M7 <5
EM-GJ2-015 EM-GJ3-030 EM-GJ4-030 15/30 60 270 146 160 248 132 M7 <5
EM-GJ2-018 EM-GJ3-037 EM-GJ4-037 18.5/37 75 270 146 160 248 132 M7 <5
EM-GJ2-022 EM-GJ3-045 EM-GJ4-045 22/45 90 270 146 160 248 132 M7 <5
EM-GJ2-030 EM-GJ3-055 EM-GJ4-055 30/55 110 270 146 160 248 132 M7 <5
EM-GJ2-037 EM-GJ3-075 EM-GJ4-075 37/75 150 270 146 160 248 132 M7 <5
The installation dimensions
The external shape and installation dimensions of 5.5KW ~75kw.
AC Drive/Frequency Inverter, Solar Pumps Inverter, Soft Starter
Dimensional drawing                              Mounting holes schematic
Model Power Curren
t
External
Dimensions
(mm)
Installation Dimensions (mm) N.W
220V 380V 480V (KW) (A) H1 W1 D H2 W2 d (K.G)
EM-GJ2-045 EM-GJ3-090 EM-GJ4-090 45/90 180 515 257 198 382 192 M9 <21
EM-GJ2-055 EM-GJ3-115 EM-GJ4-115 55/115 230 515 257 198 382 192 M9 <21
--- EM-GJ3-132 EM-GJ4-132 132 264 515 257 198 382 192 M9 <21
EM-GJ2-075 EM-GJ3-160 EM-GJ4-160 75/160 320 515 257 198 382 192 M9 <21
EM-GJ2-090 EM-GJ3-185 EM-GJ4-185 90/185 370 515 257 198 382 192 M9 <21
EM-GJ2-100 EM-GJ3-200 EM-GJ4-200 100/200 400 515 257 198 382 192 M9 <21
EM-GJ2-132 EM-GJ3-250 EM-GJ4-250 132/250 500 515 257 198 382 192 M9 <21
EM-GJ2-160 EM-GJ3-280 EM-GJ4-280 160/280 560 515 257 198 382 192 M9 <21
EM-GJ2-185 EM-GJ3-320 EM-GJ4-320 185/320 640 560 285 248 460 260 M9 <25
--- EM-GJ3-355 EM-GJ4-355 320 640 560 285 248 460 260 M9 <25
EM-GJ2-200 EM-GJ3-400 EM-GJ4-400 200/400 800 590 331 248 497 265 M9 <30
EM-GJ2-220 EM-GJ3-450 EM-GJ4-450 220/450 900 590 331 248 497 265 M9 <30
EM-GJ2-250 EM-GJ3-500 EM-GJ4-500 250/500 1000 665 410 248 547 345 M9 <42
The external shape and installation dimensions of 90KW ~ 600KW(Diagram 3.5).
AC Drive/Frequency Inverter, Solar Pumps Inverter, Soft Starter
The loading Voltage ramp
starting time(s)

Vibration <0.5G
Struc
ture
Protection
Class IP20
AC Drive/Frequency Inverter, Solar Pumps Inverter, Soft Starter
The diagram connection The external terminal
Keypad
AC Drive/Frequency Inverter, Solar Pumps Inverter, Soft Starter
Dimensional drawing                              Mounting holes schematic
Model Power Current External
Dimensions (mm)
Installation
Dimensions (mm) N.W
(KW) (A) H W D H1 W1 d (Kg)
EM-GW3-011 11 23 315 145 215 298 85 M6 <6
EM-GW3-015 15 30 315 145 215 298 85 M6 <6
EM-GW3-018 18.5 37 315 145 215 298 85 M6 <6
EM-GW3-022 22 45 315 145 215 298 85 M6 <6
EM-GW3-030 30 60 315 145 215 298 85 M6 <6
EM-GW3-037 37 75 315 145 215 298 85 M6 <6
EM-GW3-045 45 90 315 145 215 298 85 M6 <6
The external shape and installation dimensions of 11KW ~ 55KW.
AC Drive/Frequency Inverter, Solar Pumps Inverter, Soft Starter
The external shape and installation dimensions of 55KW ~ 250KW.
      Dimensional drawing              Mounting holes schematic
Model
Pow
er Current
External
Dimensions (mm)
Installation Dimensions
(mm) N.W
(KW) (A) H W D H1 W1 d H
EM-GW3-055 55 110 360 210 255 343 150 M8 <14
EM-GW3-075 75 150 360 210 255 343 150 M8 <14
EM-GW3-090 90 180 360 210 255 343 150 M8 <14
EM-GW3-115 115 230 465 330 255 440 260 M8 <30
EM-GW3-132 132 260 465 330 255 440 260 M8 <30
EM-GW3-160 160 320 465 330 255 440 260 M8 <30
EM-GW3-185 185 370 562 490 295 535 335 M8 <60
EM-GW3-200 200 400 562 490 295 535 335 M8 <60
EM-GW3-250 250 500 562 490 295 535 335 M8 <60
AC Drive/Frequency Inverter, Solar Pumps Inverter, Soft Starter
3. EM-GC3 Soft Starter built in by pass contactor in side
(Built-in Bypass Contactor)
Features
3 phase 380V/480V/660V input
Rated power 11kw to 75kw
Built in Chinese brand contactor inside
The contactor selecting as customer
required is available
Model
Voltag
e Power Current G.W Size
Picture
(V) (KW) (A) (KG) W/H/D(mm)
EM-GC3-011 380 11 22 9 145/315/215EM-GC3-015 380 15 30
EM-GC3-018 380 18 37
14 35/490/205EM-GC3-022 380 22 44
EM-GC3-030 380 30 60
EM-GC3-037 380 37 75
EM-GC3-045 380 45 90
19 300/530/233EM-GC3-055 380 55 110
EM-GC3-075 380 75 150
AC Drive/Frequency Inverter, Solar Pumps Inverter, Soft Starter
4. GS3I online soft starter control panel
KEWO  EM GS3I Online Soft Starter control panel
( online soft starter cabinet)